Academic Calendar for University Departments
For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

July.2023 S
Date Day Particulars No. of Working Day | Day Order

01.07.2023 | Saturday Holiday —

02.07.2023 | Sunday - Holiday -

03.07.2023 | Monday University DepartmentgRecpen i I
04.07.2023 | Tuesday 2 "
05.07.2023 |Wednesday 3 i
06.07.2023 | Thursday 4 W
07.07.2023 | Friday 5 v
08.07.2023 | Saturday Holiday -

09.07.2023 | Sunday Haoliday

10.07.2023 | Monday 6 Vi
11.07.2023 | Tuesday World Population Day 7 [
12,07.2023 |Wednesday 8 I
13.07.2023 | Thursday 9 1l
14.07.2023 Friday 10 IV
15.07.2023 | Saturday Heliday ---

16.07.2023 | Sunday Holiday --

17.07.2023 | Monday World Day for International Justice 11 v
18.07.2023 | Tuesday 12 Vi
19.07.2023 |Wednesday 13 |
20.07.2023 | Thursday 14 i
21.07.2023 | Friday 15 I
22.07.2023 | Saturday Holiday

23.07.2023 | Sunday Holiday e

24.07.2023 | Monday 16 v
25.07.2023 | Tuesday 17 v
26.07.2023 |Wednesday i8 Vi
27.07.2023 | Thursday 19 |
28.07.2023 Friday warld Nature Conservation Day 20 1l
29.07.2023 | Saturday Muharram - Holiday

30.07.2023 | Sunday Haliday --

31.07.2025 | Wonday Last date for Payment of Annual Fees for |l year 21 m

students
iy -‘ﬁg\“-ﬂ No. of Working Days : 21 S \\N;"
2 "'"ic: { . E Q_'f’ i




Academic Calendar for University Departments

For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even semester)

August.2023
Date Day Particulars No. of W'Erhlng Day | Day Order

01.08.2023 | Tuesday 22 v

02.08.2023 | Wednesday 23 V

03.08.2023 | Thursday 24 'l

04.08.2023 Friday 25 |

05.08.2023 | Saturday Holiday -

06,08.2023 | Sunday Holiday aee

07.08.2023 | Monday Last date for su I:fr::s; I;l; i: : ::ir;ewal application 26 i

08.08.2023 | Tuesday 27 1]}
_EE.GE,EEIE Wednesday 28 v

10.08.2023 | Thursday 29 v

O R s i [ "

12.08.2023 | Saturday Holiday --

13.08.2023 | Sunday Holiday -

14.08.2023 | Monday 31 I

15.08.2023 | Tuesday independence Day - Holiday —-

16.08.2023 | Wednesday 32 Il

17.08.2023 | Thursday 33 ]

18.08.2023 Friday 34 IV

19.08.2023 | Saturday Holiday -

20.08.2023 | Sunday Holiday —

71.08.2023 | Monday 35 v

22.08.2023 | Tuesday 36 Vi

23.08.2023 |Wednesday 37 I

24.08.2023 | Thursday 38 1)

25.08.2023 Friday 39 1]

26.08.2023 | Saturday a0 v

27.08.2023 | Sunday Holiday -

28.08.2023 | Monday 41 W

29.08.2023 | Tuesday Mational Sports Day 42 Vi

30.08.2023 |Wednesday 43 |

31.08.2023 | Thursday &4 1]

= PO

No. of Weorking Days : 23




Academic Calendar for University Departments
For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

September.2023 o
Date Day Particulars Mo. of Working Day | Day Order
01.05.2023 Friday 45 1]}
02.09.2023 | Saturday 46 v
03.09.2023 | Sunday Holiday -
04.09.2023 | Monday 47 il
05.09.2023 |, Tuesday Teachers' Day 48 Vi
06.09.2023 |Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday --
07.09.2023 | Thursday 49 |
08.09.2023 Friday World Literacy Day 50 I
09.00.2023 | Saturday 51 i
10.09.2023 | Sunday Heliday
11.09.2023 | Monday 52 v
12.09.2023 | Tuesday 53 W
13.09.2023 |Wednesday G Wi
14,09,2023 | Thursday 55 I
15.09.2023 Friday Last date for Registration of | year students 56 i
16.08.2023 | Saturday Holiday “e
17.09.2023 | Sunday Holiday —
18.09.2023 | Monday Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday —
19.09.2023 | Tuesday a7 ]
20,09.2023 | Wednesday 5B 1
21.09.2023 | Thursday 9 v
22002023 Friday &0 Wi
23.09.2023 | Saturday 61 |
24.09.2023 | Sunday Heliday -
25.09.2023 | Monday Social Jusitce Day 62 I
simann | ey [Poebguosamey s |
27.09.2023 |Wednesday Waorld Tourism Day 64 v
28.09.2023 | Thursday Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday =
29.09.2023 Friday Last date for submission of flresh application for 6s v
Scholarship
310.00.2023 | Saturday Holiday g
' No. of Working Days : 21
—
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Academic Calendarfor University Departments
For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

October.2023 g
Date Day Particulars MNo. of Working Day | Day Order
01.10.2023 | Sunday Holiday -
02.10.2023 | Monday Gandhi layanthi - Holiday —
03.10.2023 | Tuesday 66 Wi
04,10.2023 | Wednesday 67 |
05.10.2023 | Thursday 68 1]
06.10.2023 Friday World Food Security Day 69 i
07.10.2023 | Saturday 70 1%
05.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
09.10.2023 Monday 71 W
10.10.2023 | Tuesday Last Date for payment of Examination fees 73 Vi
without fine
11.10.2023 | Wednesday 73 |
Sending of communication by
12102023 | T :
it CoE regarding Exam Time Table. i )
13.10.2023 Friday 75 L]
14.10.2023 | Saturday Heliday -
15.10.2023 | Sunday Holiday
21st Thiruvalluvar University Foundation Day /
16.10.2023 | Mond
e World Food Day = i
Last Date Tor payment of UG / PG. Examination
17.10.2023 [ Tuesday |fees with fine / International Day for Eradication 77 v
of Poverty
18.10.2023 |Wednesday 78 Vi
19.10.2023 | Thursday 79 J
30.10.2023 Eridny Uploading of C.I.ﬂ. - I=.II {Fra tliFal}_Inle rnal marks in 80 i
the University Examination portal
21.10.2023 | Saturday Holiday -
22.10.2023 | Sunday Holiday -
23.10.2023 Monday Ayutha Pooja - Holiday -
24.10.2023 | Tuesday Vijaya Dasami - Holiday -
25.10.2023 | Wednesday Curnlrnﬂ.'lcement of Practical 81 m
Examination for Odd Semester
26.10.2023 | Thursday 82 v
27.10,2023 Friday 83 v
28.10.2023 | Saturday 84 Vi
29.10.2023 | Sunday Holiday —
30.10.2023 | Monday Uploading of Flﬁ- - Wl {Theary) Internal marks in g5 J
the University Examination portal
31.10.2023 | Tuesday 86 I
——— Ly ' No. of Working Days : 21 -

J Felb)”
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Academic Calendar for University Departments
For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

November.2023 -

Date Day Particulars No. of Working Day | Day Order
01.11.2023 | Wednesday &7 1
02.11.2023 | Thursday Hall Ticket Downlaad from University 88 v
03.11.2023 Friday 89 v
04.11.2023 | Saturday Last working day for Odd Semester a0 Vi
05.11.2023 | Sunday Holiday —_

06.11.2023 | Monday Cnmmencemen;::n?i:::;m:ﬁter University =
07.11.2023 | Tuesday -
08.11.2023 |Wednesday
09.11.2023 | Thursday e
10.11.2023 Friday
11.11.2023 | Saturday Holiday
12.11.2023 Sunday Deepavali e
13.11.2023 | Monday =
14.11.2023 | Tuesday Children's Day -
15.11.2023 |Wednesday -
16.11.2023 | Thursday o
17.11.2023 Friday i
18.11.2023 | Saturday Holiday -
19.11.2023 | Sunday Holiday
20.11.2023 | Monday e
21,11.2023 | Tuesday —
22.11.2023 |Wednesday —
23.11.2023 | Thursday o
24.11.2023 Friday e
2511.2023 | Saturday Holiday el
26.11.2023 Sunday Holiday AR
27.11.2023 | Monday R
28.11.2023 | Tuesday Fi
29.11.2023 | Wednesday —
30.11.2023 | Thursday ik

= b No. of Working Days : 4 ~

=
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Academic Calendar for University Departments
For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

December.2023

Date Day Particulars No. of Working Day | Day Order
01.12.2023 Friday World AIDS Day -
02.12.2023 | Saturday World Computer Literacy Day / Holiday -
03.12.2023 | Sunday Holiday -+
04.12.2023 | Monday -—
05.12.2023 | Tuesday —
06.12.2023 | Wednesday -
07.12.2023 | Thursday Flag Day ke
08.12.2023 | Friday =
09.12.2023 | Saturday Holiday
10.12.2023 | Sunday Human Rights Day / Holiday -
11.12.2023 | Monday Reopening of Even Semester 1 |
12.12.2023 | Tuesday 2 I
13.12.2023 | Wednesday 3 i
14.12.2023 | Thursday International Energy Day 4 1"
15.12.2023 Friday 5 W
16.12.2023 | Saturday Holiday ame
17.12.2023 | Sunday Holiday e
18.12.2023 | Monday & Wl
19.12.2023 | Tuesday 7 |
20,12.2023 |Wednesday 8 ]
21.12.2023 | Thursday o I
22.12.2023 Friday 10 v
23.12.2023 | Saturday Sernester Vacation =
24.12.2023 | Sunday Holiday -—
25.12.2023 | Monday Christmas -
26.12.2023 | Tuesday
27.12.2023 |Wednesday
28.12.2023 | Thursday
29.12.2023 Friday
30122023 | Saturday Holiday i
31.12.2023 | Sunday Holiday —

: No. of Working Days : 10

s A




Academic Calendar for University Departments
For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

January.2024 =
Date Day Particulars No. of Working Day | Day Order

01.01.2024 | Monday MNew Year =

02.01.2024 | Tuesday 11 v
03.01.2024 |Wednesday 12 Vi
04.01.2024 | Thursday 13 I

Last Date of Submission of Rejoin / Redo /
05.01.2024 | Friday | Transfer Student Application through Principal 14 I
for Even semester

06.01.2024 | Saturday Heliday -

07.01.20249 | Sunday Holiday e

08.01.2024 | Monday 15 m
09.01.2024 | Tuesday 16 IV
10.01.2024 | Wednesday 17 )
11.01.2024 | Thursday 18 Wl
12.01.2024 Friday Mational Youth Day 19 |
13.01.2024 | Saturday Holiday e

14.01.2024 | Sunday Holiday e

15.01.2024 | Monday Pongal e

16.01.2024 | Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day —

17.01.2024 |Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunal s

18.01.2024 | Thursday 20 I
19.01.2024 Friday 21 11}
20.01.2024 | Saturday 22 W
21.01.2024 | Sunday Heliday i

22.01.2024 | Monday 23 v
23.01.2024 | Tuesday 24 Wi
24.01.2024 | Wednesday 25 |
25.01.2024 | Thursday Thai Poosam / Natienal Voters' Day

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day

27.01.2024 | Saturday 26 1
28.01.2024 Sunday Holiday

29.01.2024 | Monday 27 i
30.01.2024 | Tuesday Martyrs' Day 28 I
31.01.2024 |Wednesday 29 )

3 1 No. of Working Days : 19 J
. A

gua0)




Academic Calendar for University Depart

ments

For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

February.2024 iy
Date  Day Particulars MNo. of Working Day | Day Order

01.02.2024 | Thursday 30 Vi
cazean | Eraey | sy Samition ortl 2 '
03.02.2024 | Saturday 32 Il
04.02.2024 | Sunday Holiday o

05022024 | MOMRY | o vagatiog fam fees Gollction S "
06.02.2024 | Tuesday ] B 34 v
07.02.2024 | Wednesday 35 v
08.02.2024 | Thursday 36 Vi
09.02.2024 Friday 37 I
10.02.2024 | Saturday Holiday =

11.02.2024 Sunday Holiday s

lI.{J}.EDM Monday i8 ]
13.02.2024 | Tuesday ig m
14,02.2024 | Wednestay Last Date for pa:ﬂrlz:::tn;::amlnatmn Fees a0 "
15.02.2024 | Thursday 42 Y
16.02.2024 Friday 42 Wi
17.02.2024 | Saturday 43 |
13.02.2024 | Sunday Haoliday =

19.02.2024 | Monday 44 ]
21.02.2024 | Wednesday 46 v
22.02.2024 | Thursday 47 W
23.02.2024 Friday 48 Vi
14.02.2024 | Saturday Hollday aen

45.02.2024 | Sunday Holiday s

26.02.2024 | Monday 49 |
27.02.2024 | Tuesday 50 I
28.02.2024 |Wednesday MNational Science Day 51 n
29.02.2024 | Thursday 52 IV

=

MNo. of Working Days : 23

i\
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Academic Calendar for University Departments
For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

March.2024 =
Date Day Particulars No. of Working Day | Day Order
01.03.2024 Friday 53 W
02.03.2024 | Saturday 54 Vi
03.03.2024 | Sunday Holiday =
04.03.2024 | Monday o5 I
05.03.2024 |- Tuesday 56 1]
06.03.2024 |Wednesday 57 1
07.03.2024 | Thursday 58 v
08.03.2024 Friday International Women's Day 29 v
09.03.2024 | Saturday Holiday i
10.03.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
loading of CIA - It (Th Practical) Internal
s il B o) Uprz:[:ksg'r:tlfe Univiersi??xfminatian Lnrtal o o
12.03.2024 | Tuesday 61 l
13.03.2024 | Wednesday 62 Il
14.03.2024 | Thursday 63 m
15.03.2024 Friday World Consumer Rights Day 64 4%
16.03.2024 | Saturday G5 v
17.03.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
18.03.2024 | Monday bbb Wi
19.03.2024 | Tuesday 67 I
20.03.2024 |Wednesday 68 l
21.03.2024 | Thursday World Forestry Day 69 ]
22.03.2024 Friday World Water Day 70 IV
23.03.2024 | Saturday 71 )
24.03.2024 | Sunday Holiday —
25.03.2024 | Monday 72 Wi
26,03.2024 | Tuesday 73 1
27.03.2024 |Wednesday 74 1]
Sending of communication b

B (ki CoE rEE:rding Exam Time Tahre- & -
29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday -
30.03.2024 | Saturday Holiday
31.03.2024 | Sunday Holiday -

Mo. of Working Days : 23



Academic Calendar for University Departments
For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

April.2024
Date Day Particulars Mo. of Working Day | Day Order
01.04.2024 | Monday 76 A
02.04.2024 | Tuesday 77 )
03.04.2024 | Wednesday 78 W
04.04.2024 | Thursday 79 I
osonanas | rasey | | ® :
06.04,2024 | Saturday 81 11}
07.04.2024 | Sunday World Health Day / Holiday —
08.04.2024 | Monday 82 v
09.04.2024 | Tuesday Telugu New Year Day -
ment o ical
TUAZGR0. [ennes iy oiuinisisving Dd:: ;:aﬂ:er = .
11.04.2024 | Thursday Ramzan (idul Fitr) -
12.04.2024 Friday 84 Vi
13.04.2024 | Saturday Holiday are
14.08.2024 | Sunday Tamil New Years Dsfy and Dr.B.R.Ambedkars y
Birthday
15.04.2024 | Monday 85 |
16.04.2024 | Tuesday 86 I
17.04.2024 | Wednesday a7 [
18.04.2024 | Thursday Uploading of FIA -.III (Theory) Ilntrarnal marks in 88 v
the University Examination portal
19.04.2024 Friday 29 v
20.04.2024 | Saturday ag Vi
21042024 | Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi -
32.08.2024 | Monday Commencement of ;:::; ::amlnatir:rn for Even ~
23.04.2024 | Tuesday
24.04.2024 | Wednesday =
25.04.2024 | Thursday 2=
26.04.2024 Friday World intellectual Property Day —
27.04.2024 | Saturday Holiday -
28.04,2024 Sunday Holiday e
29.04.2024 | Monday i
30.04.2024 | Tuesday -
- — v’ No. of Working Days : 15 T

 Felel2)




Academic Calendar for University Departments

For the Academic Year - 2023-2024 (Odd & Even Semester)

May.2024 2
Date Day Particulars No. of Working Day | Day Order
01.05.2024 | Wednesday May Day aaa
02.05.2024 | Thursday '
03.05.2024 | Friday
04.05.2024 | Saturday Holiday -
05052024 Sunday Holiday s
06.05.2024 | Monday
07.05.2024 | Tuesday
08.05.2024 |Wednesday
09,05.2024 | Thursday
10.05.2024 Friday
11.05.2024 | Saturday Hollday .
12.05.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
13.05.2024 | Monday
14.05.2024 | Tuesday
15.05.2024 |Wednesday
16.05.2024 | Thursday
17.05.2024 Friday
18.05.2024 | Saturday Holiday 5
19.05.2024 sunday Holiday =
20.05.2024 | Monday
21.05.2024 | Tuesday
22.05.2024 | Wednesday
23.05.2024 | Thursday
24.05.2024 Friday
25.05.2024 | Saturday Holiday e
26.05.2024 Sunday Holiday
27.05.2024 | Monday
28.05.2024 | Tuesday
29.05.2024 |Wednesday
30.05.2024 | Thursday
31.05.2024 Friday
y

Mo. of Working Days :




